FIRST, MIDDLE, LAST NAME

David A. Adams
Lance Ahearn

Geoffrey K. Alexander

Kate Bates
David M. Blanchard

Artisan Boatworks (Commercial)

Martha Braun

Avery(For Emerson) Brott

Philip A. Carlson
Addie Chamberlain
Alex T. Cohn

Jeni Conover

Craig Coolidge
Joseph Cutrufello
Charles Dan

A Flint Decker
Jeffrey W. Finkel
Paul Fiske

Daniel J. Fitzgerald
Dominic F. Fontaine
William F. Fontana
Scott Freeman
Randy Gagne
Dominic Gioia
Charles S. Grunder
Robert Guenther
John Higgins

Al Johnson
Michael A. Johnson
Celia E. Jones
Barry King

Todd Lockner

Sam F. Manning
Joshua Moore
Matthew Ogier
James A. O'Reilly
Chris G. Richmond
Kerry G. Sabanty
Adam P. Samansky
Peter Sandefur
Jay T. Scheck, Jr.
Mark J. Senders
Edward B. Sortwell
Saphrona Stetson

TOWN OF CAMDEN

MOOORING WAIT LISTS (FINGER FLOAT)

CURRENT
HARBOR AREA STANDING APPLICANTS LENGTH

AS OF MAY 9, 2013

TOTAL

BOAT

Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float

44 54
20 54
36 54
39 54
12 54
33 54
48 54
30 54
27 54
42 54
23 54
18 54
49 54
17 54
31 54
47 54
14 54
43 54
34 54
50 54
10 54
25 54

1 54
53 54
19 54
29 54
35 54
45 54
46 54

8 54

7 54
52 54

4 54
22 54
51 54
24 54
28 54
32 54
37 54
11 54

5 54
38 54

2 54
54 54

21
22
21
21
22
18
22
22
17

13
15
18

18
22
16
19
17
14
16
22
22

14
19
17
18
15
22
16
25
20
16
15
17
21
21
17
22

21

18



Bernard S. Sullivan

Gary Talbot

Alix Thorne

Larry Tuner (Commercial)
Ronald Van Heeswijk

Bill Van Reich

Kimberly P. Walther

Evan Wickenden

Jake Wickenden

Linda Zeigler

TOWN OF CAMDEN

MOOORING WAIT LISTS (FINGER FLOAT)

Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float
Finger Float

AS OF MAY 9, 2013

13
21
26

40
41
15
16

54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54

20
20
22
22
12
19
22
15
15
14



TOWN OF CAMDEN
MOORING LISTS (BY INNER HARBOR FLOAT
AS OF MAY 9, 2013

CURRENT TOTAL BOAT

FIRST, MIDDLE LAST NAME HARBOR AREA STANDING APPLICANTS LENGTH
Lance Ahearn Inner Harbor Float 17 52 22
Geoffrey K. Alexander Inner Harbor Float 42 52 <42
Cristan Anderson Inner Harbor Float 45 52 29
Sam Appleton Inner Harbor Float 49 52 35
Tom J. Babbitt Inner Harbor Float 2 52 42
Doug Bruce Inner Harbor Float 38 52 42
John Burstein Inner Harbor Float 25 52 23
Philip A. Carlson Inner Harbor Float 23 52 33
Robert S. Charkowick Inner Harbor Float 32 52 35
Alex T. Cohen Inner Harbor Float 40 52 24
Peter R. Conover Inner Harbor Float 36 52 34
Paul Cummings Inner Harbor Float 26 52 36
David Emery (COMMERICAL) Inner Harbor Float 3 52 28
Paul Fiske Inner Harbor Float 29 52 30
Dominic F. Fontaine Inner Harbor Float 44 52

Dominic F. Fontaine (COMMERCIAKner Harbor Float 43 52

Howard J. Gallagher Inner Harbor Float 15 52 40
Jacob Gerritsen Inner Harbor Float 24 52 40
Stephen Gold Inner Harbor Float 7 52 40
Robert A. Gordon Inner Harbor Float 5 52 36
David C. Hague Inner Harbor Float 37 52 32
Christopher W. Hansen Inner Harbor Float 46 52 26
John K. Hanson, Jr. Inner Harbor Float 18 52 34
Ronald Hart Inner Harbor Float 31 52 36
John Higgins Inner Harbor Float 28 52 31
Jeffrey Jordan Inner Harbor Float 14 52 36
Burt Keenan Inner Harbor Float 47 52 35
Parker S. Laite, Jr. Inner Harbor Float 35 52 33
Sid LeFavour (move in closer) Inner Harbor Float 50 52 35
Cameron Lewis Inner Harbor Float 4 52 23
Jeffrey M. Liggio Inner Harbor Float 19 52 28
Robin Lloyd Inner Harbor Float 1 52 43
L. Mark Lukacs Inner Harbor Float 33 52 35
Matthew Mcconnel Inner Harbor Float 27 52 32
David Miramant Inner Harbor Float 10 52 40
William Morong Inner Harbor Float 39 52 40
Robert C. Nadherny Inner Harbor Float 20 52 32
Chris Richmond Inner Harbor Float 48 52 22
Ken B. Russell Inner Harbor Float 12 52 35
Judson Sawyer Inner Harbor Float 13 52 32
Bradford Scott (COMMERCIAL) Inner Harbor Float 34 52 34
Elizabeth Stephenson Inner Harbor Float 16 52 27



Sephrona Stetson
Charles Stifter

Gary Talbot

Galen Todd

Richard Tory

Ronald Van Heeswijk
Mark Vannorsdall, MD
Andrew Wakeman
David R. Weill

Robert Weiller

TOWN OF CAMDEN

MOORING LISTS (BY INNER HARBOR FLOAT)

AS OF MAY 9, 2013

Inner Harbor Float
Inner Harbor Float
Inner Harbor Float
Inner Harbor Float
Inner Harbor Float
Inner Harbor Float
Inner Harbor Float
Inner Harbor Float
Inner Harbor Float
Inner Harbor Float

52
21
11
51
22
6
30
9
41
8

52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52

26
30
24
27
26
24
42
26
28
42



TOWN OF CAMDEN
MOORING WAIT LISTS (BY OUTER HARBOR)
AS OF MAY 9, 2013

CURRENT TOTAL BOAT

FIRST MIDDLE LAST NAME HARBOR LOCATION STANDING APPLICANTS LENGTH

Warren Alpern Outer Harbor 43 84 35
Rebecca Babb-Brott Outer Harbor 25 84

JC Bakely Outer Harbor 52 84 26
Kate Bates Outer Harbor 38 84 21
Ellen Berry Outer Harbor 3 84 32
Robert Berube Outer Harbor 18 84 30
Spencer C. Bienvenue Outer Harbor 40 84 25
Art Bond Outer Harbor 29 84 32
Robert Brace Outer Harbor 12 84 22
Mark R. Bradstreet Outer Harbor 76 84 35
William Butler Outer Harbor 34 84 24
John Catellani Outer Harbor 60 84 30
Andy Caverly Outer Harbor 66 84 20
Parker Chamberlin Outer Harbor 22 84 30
Nate Clark Outer Harbor 26 84 40
Jonas T. Contakos Outer Harbor 45 84 28
Charles Dan Outer Harbor 27 84 26
James Deignan Outer Harbor 30 84 44
Wendie Demuth Outer Harbor 77 84 41
Jonathan Deitz Outer Harbor 31 84 36
David Doub Outer Harbor 58 84 40
Matt Doudera Outer Harbor 39 84 32
Rob Dwelley Outer Harbor 63 84 16
Craig Elworthy Outer Harbor 70 84 35
William Ferrell Outer Harbor 75 84 45
Christopher A. Fisher Outer Harbor 21 84

Howard J. Gallagher Outer Harbor 17 84 40
Timothy J. Gallagher Outer Harbor 57 84 21
Ed Geis Outer Harbor 6 84 27
Robert A. Gordon Outer Harbor 7 84 36
Robert C. Griffin Outer Harbor 44 84 40
Craig A. Hawkins, MD Outer Harbor 5 84 38
Ronald E. Hawkins Outer Harbor 36 84 46
Ellen Hecherd Outer Harbor 73 84 19-24
William Hickson Outer Harbor 84 84 45
Clyde B. Holmes Outer Harbor 59 84 25
Gregg Imus Outer Harbor 32 84 28
Michael A. Johnson Outer Harbor 41 84 25
Frank A. Jones Outer Harbor 56 84 27
Jeffrey Jordan Outer Harbor 72 84 28
Bruce S. Kapp Outer Harbor 35 84 37
Ronald Kessel Outer Harbor 49 84 28
Karl Kister Outer Harbor 83 84 26
Jeffrey Landfair Outer Harbor 68 84 27



TOWN OF CAMDEN
MOORING WAIT LISTS (BY OUTER HARBOR)
AS OF MAY 9, 2013

Todd Lockner Outer Harbor 61 84
Hedley D. Logan Outer Harbor 81 84
Kathryn M. Matlack Outer Harbor 11 84
Jonathan D. McDevitt Outer Harbor 62 84
William McDougall Outer Harbor 4 84
Connor McKeon Outer Harbor 82 84
Sally Merrill Outer Harbor 55 84
David Miramant Outer Harbor 1 84
Barbara Moore Outer Harbor 74 84
Caroline W. Morong Outer Harbor 13 84
Molly Mulhern Outer Harbor 65 84
John Murray Outer Harbor 78 84
Robert H. Nichols Outer Harbor 14 84
Nancy Nystrom Outer Harbor 79 84
Christopher Osgood Outer Harbor 53 84
Chris Page Outer Harbor 46 84
Timothy Parker Outer Harbor 10 84
Anthony K. Pescosolido Outer Harbor 51 84
Bud M. Philbrook Outer Harbor 28 84
Emily Qualey Outer Harbor 23 84
Andrew J. Reynolds Outer Harbor 64 84
Stillman Rockefeller (Riparian Owne Outer Harbor 37 84
Kerry G. Sabanty Outer Harbor 24 84
Brian R. Said Outer Harbor 2 84
Peter Sandefur Outer Harbor 9 84
Teresa G. Sheppard Outer Harbor 42 84
James P. Smith, Jr. Outer Harbor 48 84
Joseph Sortwell Outer Harbor 54 84
Robert c. Spencer Outer Harbor 19 84
Robert Stiehler Outer Harbor 50 84
Natalie Talbot Outer Harbor 20 84
Stephen B. Taylor Outer Harbor 47 84
Andrew Tisdale Outer Harbor 69 84
Jonathan B. Treat Outer Harbor 33 84
Eric J. Verite Outer Harbor 71 84
Jennifer Wickenden Outer Harbor 15 84
Evan Wickenden Outer Harbor 16 84
Raymond Williamson (COMMERICA Outer Harbor 67 84
Raymond Williamson (COMMERICA Outer Harbor 67 84
Eric D. Young Outer Harbor 8 84

25
22
35
23
38
32
21
40
35
53
34
35
37
27
24
28
30
17
27
26
36
22
21
42
22
42
45
24
38
26
21
39
65
35
41
44
24
60
60
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